See Parts List for a complete
listing of optional accessories.

T I T LA 0 T deyg

Body Assembly

Completed Assembly (view from bottom)

Vv
oo
22
k=]
<o
O =
£.2
e
Qg
wn ©
wg
=g
59
2=
£2
g
£8
Sa
23
Z e
s o
a
S8
52
c
te
=
o w
£0
E=
9]
z2
%n
cs
<38
o %
£s
g
= v
o
2z
()
5<
m,.o,d
9<
Q2
ws
oot
*un
el
k]
prgees
£ o
O >
=)
cg
< 3
E0
[*lv]
U ©
Qo
ne
S

(S

3x12CS |

Ay =&

V—
7

REV 240220-R04



Telemetry Sensors

5]

@

B ’
5 C
k] W/l=\
& & =,
== 37 7 —

s LS Ny
8 g 2 A
= 2 [ —E U <
2= & ¥ \~
5 < = it VoL,
"2 £ 8% L=
=% 2 GCxec
£5 = aaad
=] = [
23 = ©©SSS
] E
g= B
EE =
T3 g S
8o ©
© uhu %

£ Do

) o X<

2 —&

=

Wk Py —

Chassis Assembly

6730A opt.
6730R opt

2575
3x6BCS  6845X &

REV 240220-R04

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.

See Parts List for a complete
listing of optional accessories.

Servo Horn Position




= LI CISAS

Front Driveshaft Assembly —— 6852 Rear Driveshaft Assembly
Available fully assembled as part #6851A \ / Available fully assembled as part #6852A
or optional part #6851R or optional part #6852R

6851A

6853A
\/

3037
4x12 BCS

Modular Assembly

3938
4x14 BCS

3x15 BCS

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice.
Every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing, however Traxxas cannot
REV 240220-R04 be held responsible for typographical or other errors. See Parts List for a complete listing of optional accessories.



]
~ |
17478 e 5539 \ ‘
NL M4x0.7 Flanged 8837A opt ardchont ! 3936 6739
{7476 ot Qoaropl 304 & 67421 op 4x10BCS ‘ 67306 opt.
opt. opt. a i
17477 opt p 3412 €SS 5525 ‘ T ‘ 6730R opt
36470pt. o116 2579 ‘ 2579 ‘
5? 4 | 7 515 8es | 68306 g ‘ [ 315 BCS
6832X 3937 ‘
M. T /
1654 _— S E/ 68324 opt. 3643 | 112 BCS ) | ® ) /\\
1654X opt ( g [~ 6832R opt. 3643G opt. - I 6723X
e Yilz - 6832 0pt. 3643R Opt._ 5525 - B
B0 ATW hus o ™ 4 - ‘ -
XOXU.
| o
5119 #

10x15+4 BB 6851 3x15BCS 2519

~ L ‘ s 7461
B 6788 opt ‘ ,:, 616
isBcs [ > Br o N = 7461X opt.
i Sl / g v
ey j o -
3x12 CSS =y " — e78 opt. . 6888X o 2
3 < 2579 6764-BLKCR
| 6788 0pt 5117 @ / 3x15BCS - ~ 6764 opt.
3655R 5379R opt. 6x12x4 BB 6773 opt.
e B e Gt o
. S - opt.
3655P opt. s 6773R opt.
3655T opt. 2579 P 6773X opt.
7 er8sopt. ! ¢ 15805 - 6792 opt.
- 6788 opt. 5
Front Differential Assembly » ~ 6881 | 6758%811)pt. ; g
6788 opt / 7 ‘ ‘ oy
' ( 2579 6823 5379R opt. N o
| 3x15 BCS ggggg opt. U3 - ‘\ _ 6788 Opt'sgs 5 511} -
‘ B23R opt. 'y b 2.5x8 CS ~ 7 )10x15%4 BB 6772-BLKCR
\\ ‘ S 7sBont B ‘ =\6772 opt.
o \ @ 7
, \ o ! & [ ™ 642
‘ [ || 6834 ; 0O P 3x12008  ~
Shock Assembly 38cs » ‘ : y ' s
X [ S 2579 <
_— 7468 ‘ T 1552 N S A /ﬁ 3x15BCS )
7483 | 3x8 CS oI e~ - < 17476
&8s | IEXOEMW e, 6834  3x15BCS Dooes Bxiixd BB . 1747R
| 6845X 28mm Conee > NL M4x0.7 Flanged
LT 3x8 CS g - 1747A opt.
| ‘ 5x8 BB e gsay e SistRept. oo ) ~1654X opt, " 1747P opt.
i ! HExO5MW 3412 ¢Cs a1 -7 17477 opt.
| — 5114 6837A opt.| 1985 36470pt.
7466 ! *_ X8BB 6837R opt.| 5xBx0.5TW
7466G | 3x10 CSS _—_— 5539 6837 opt.
7466A opt. ‘ 67426 opt
7466R opt. 6742R opt |
T 6845X 6742X opt.
: 5525 !
6845X ! 2579
‘ 3x15 BCS )
2463 | osB3 | N514 " L~
T J 3x15 CCS| 5x8 BB 6845X /
3229 £
2.5x10 CS \ 2553
S —--—1  axiscces ] \\@4
R NRUSTLER <
7463 S—— -

LT LU BT L
Front Assembly

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every
attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing; however,
Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.

REV 240220-R04
See Parts List for a complete
listing of optional accessories.

4x12 CCS



6738

6776
3x198S

2577
6738G opt. D ()6
SR oot 3x10 BCS y
6738X opt. | o
Ta636 - - Seiapcs 6776
| X
746X opt, 010 8CS Bees
17476 s o
1747R 1952G - -
NL M4x0.7 Flanged 1952X 25796 ( < i
1747A opt. 1985 19524 opt. 3x15 BCS . .
1747P opt. 5x8x0.5 TW BEET o?t. ~
17477 opt. opt. -
L — 2579 = = S
6 x15 BCS S Qf ~ 2580
o - ~ _ y ] 3x20 BCS
5 3644 g i - !
< 36446 opt. 2579 /! P A | |
3644Ropt. 15 BCSJ/ - B | \
. 3644X opt. -
D, A } 2580 ‘
|
N ST ‘ = ﬁ 3x20 BCS | ‘
2579 H 2579 <
Oﬁmg opt. ‘ | 3x15BCS S5 BCS | R
3965 879 | ‘
y 6834

2.5x8 CS 6879R opt.
-&5_ 6789 opt| 5381
S0, | 6789

5118

8x16%5 BB oL

6723X
6723R opt.

3x12 CCS

B
3038 S\ 2551
4x14 BCS 3x10 CCS

RUSTLER /4

T UL T LU BT L
Rear Assembly

i 52mm

6789 opt.
5119
10x15x4 BB

2579
3x15 BCS

1952G

e
opt.

1952T opt. 1085 = >

~ 1952 0pt. 5x8x0 5 TW

e
5x11x4 BB ~

3655T opt.

See Parts List for a complete
listing of optional accessories.

6769 opt.

6764-BLKCR
6764 opt.
6773 opt.
6773A opt.
6773G opt.
6773R opt.
6773X opt.
_~ 6792 opt.

Shock A bl

7468

@ 7463
1%

74651

7468
7463

7467
7467G
7467A opt.
7467R opt.

7468

3229

6772-BLKCR
6772 opt.

NL M4x0.7 Flanged
1747A opt.

1747P opt.

1747T opt.
36470opt.

6789 opt.

Rear Differential Assembly

REV 240220-R04

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



Transmission Assembly

7490 2550 ?
; 4{)%%06 3x8 CCS 6747 o = o o e ]
opt. g ‘
7490R opt. . o7 : }
- \ z |
/@2550 o - - J ‘
3x8 CCS 72456:§)£ - |
¥ - Y e (I —
7 36 CCS

5142 @Y P )
aiscs T~
w5 2577 5 75

~ oo g )
Ao
e ~

6765G
6765R opt.
6765A opt.

6767 opt. G2ax

6723R opt.

5x11x4 BB

~ A ¢\
. QY NSV 6 54T

o Q- B

4 t.
e 43 GS o /( - »
- 5552 f
L ~ 6888 T 5119A
< 6538 10x15x4 BB
.. | 3x10 CCS
™ . h 5552X
S 5.0L
Ay & A& REV 240220-R04

See Parts List fora complete Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure

listing of optional accessories. the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



